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FE CITTA' DI LODI (0502065C)
LODI - 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Torneo FE CITTA' DI LODI 0502065C

Luogo LODI  [Lodi - Lombardia]
Periodo 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 80

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

59 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA LOM LO 1521 0 0 1964 M 117984

2 3N Achilli Michele          ITA TOS GR 1580 0 0 1976 M

71 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1973 M 122741

55 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1616 0 0 1959 M 117362

46 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1700 0 0 1970 M 114565

3 NC Bardulla Bilbil          ITA EMI RE 1479 0 0 1954 M

22 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA LIG GE 1532 0 0 1990 M 121246

21 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA SIC CT 1661 0 0 1961 M 102467

14 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1613 0 0 1944 M 101016

8 3N Bernardi Giulio          ITA PIE AL 1552 0 0 1952 M 100037

31 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA EMI PC 1568 0 0 1967 M 106080

53 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1425 0 0 1955 M 117244

17 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA EMI RE 1721 0 0 1961 M 101155

79 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1647 0 0 1968 M 125563

76 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1655 0 0 1957 M 125350

40 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1466 0 0 1957 M 111715

56 2N Burbi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1736 0 0 1959 M 117582

35 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA TOS FI 1652 0 0 1955 M 107988

24 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1840 0 0 1962 M 814989 104707

70 2N Carini Luca              ITA EMI PC 1679 0 0 1971 M 122376

65 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1695 0 0 1967 M 120242

26 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1499 0 0 1940 M 104754

63 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1439 0 0 1947 M 119528

13 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1789 0 0 1945 M 101011

67 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1680 0 0 1987 M 120505

51 2N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA VEN BL 1730 0 0 1983 M 115993

69 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA PIE AL 1732 0 0 1956 M 122055

27 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1359 0 0 1957 F 104757

30 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA LOM BG 1586 0 0 1974 M 106029

48 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1812 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

57 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1458 0 0 1988 M 117685

77 1N Florio Armando           ITA LOM PV 1786 0 0 1947 M 125435

20 2N Florio Italo             ITA LOM PV 1478 0 0 1922 M 102217

54 1N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1802 0 0 1972 M 117354

7 2N Frattini Enrico          ITA LOM MI 1602 0 0 1951 M 100027

36 3N Galiano Salvatore        ITA EMI FE 1546 0 0 1960 M 109232

29 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1792 0 0 1962 M 105163

68 3N Gavioli Fabrizio         ITA LOM PV 1544 0 0 1963 M 121557

62 2N Ghilotti Alberto         ITA LOM SO 1628 0 0 1975 M 119100

64 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1529 0 0 1950 M 120198

44 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1574 0 0 1968 M 114194

52 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA LOM BS 1721 0 0 1953 M 117181

80 3N Jones Alessandro         ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1971 M 126610

33 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA LOM VA 1625 0 0 1957 M 107671

41 1N Longo Aldo               ITA PIE CN 1792 0 0 1984 M 111982

42 2N Luta Fatos               LOM PV 1684 0 0 1956 M 113149

1 2N Magnani Carlo            ITA LOM LO 1691 0 0 1961 M

45 3N Mair Alexander           ITA ALT BZ 1488 0 0 1993 M 114351

61 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1608 0 0 1978 M 118363

47 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1637 0 0 1970 M 114599

60 2N Marazzi Dominic          ITA LOM PV 1643 0 0 1988 M 118099

18 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1808 0 0 1962 M 815071 101284

58 2N Mazzaglia Antonino       ITA SIC ME 1583 0 0 1959 M 117777

28 2N Mazzoni Carlo            ITA EMI PR 1718 0 0 1950 M 105120

19 CM Megli Massimo            ITA EMI MO 1732 0 0 1959 M 102101

66 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA PIE NO 1631 0 0 1960 M 120319
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

37 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA SIC PA 1703 0 0 1929 M 109582

15 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1634 0 0 1959 M 101032

50 3N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA EMI PC 1587 0 0 1969 M 115308

38 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1682 0 0 1972 M 110055

11 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1755 0 0 1968 M 100315

75 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA LOM BG 1645 0 0 1947 M 124498

16 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1624 0 0 1951 M 101035

73 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA LOM CO 1528 0 0 1967 M 123995

32 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA LOM MI 1541 0 0 1956 M 106920

72 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA LOM MI 1548 0 0 1976 M 123933

12 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA LOM MI 1616 0 0 1990 M 100717

39 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA PIE TO 1457 0 0 1977 M 110508

5 3N Rosu Neculai             ITA EMI PR 1551 0 0 1954 M

78 NC Saffioti Cristian        ITA LIG GE 1488 0 0 1978 M 125560

4 NC Saffioti Massimo         ITA LIG GE 1497 0 0 1974 M

43 2N Salami Giovanni          ITA EMI PC 1565 0 0 1931 M 113565

25 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA PIE VC 1742 0 0 1957 M 104720

34 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1451 0 0 1935 M 107758

9 1N Squillante Michele       ITA LOM VA 1721 0 0 1945 M 100134

49 3N Stella Andrea            ITA LOM CR 1554 0 0 1993 M 115231

74 3N Stips Felix              ITA LOM VA 1521 0 0 1992 M 124190

6 1N Viglino Antonio          ITA PIE TO 0 0 1973 M

10 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA LOM MI 1773 0 0 1968 M 100158

23 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA LOM CR 1553 0 0 1967 M 104240
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

59 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1964 M 117984

2 3N Achilli Michele          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1976 M

71 NC Agustoni Alessandro      ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 122741

55 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 117362

46 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1970 M 114565

3 NC Bardulla Bilbil          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M

22 3N Battaglia Fabio          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 121246

21 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1961 M 102467

14 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1944 M 101016

8 3N Bernardi Giulio          ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1952 M 100037

31 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 106080

53 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1955 M 117244

17 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 101155

79 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1968 M 125563

76 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 125350

40 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 111715

56 2N Burbi Marco              ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 117582

35 2N Campatelli Giovanni      ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1955 M 107988

70 2N Carini Luca              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1971 M 122376

65 2N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 120242

26 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1499 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1940 M 104754

63 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1947 M 119528

13 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1945 M 101011

67 2N Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 120505

51 2N De Bortoli Francesco     ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1983 M 115993

69 1N De Francisci Luigi       ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 122055

27 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1957 F 104757

30 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 106029

57 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1988 M 117685

77 1N Florio Armando           ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 125435

20 2N Florio Italo             ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1922 M 102217

54 1N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 117354

7 2N Frattini Enrico          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1951 M 100027

36 3N Galiano Salvatore        ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 109232

29 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 105163

68 3N Gavioli Fabrizio         ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 121557

62 2N Ghilotti Alberto         ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 119100

64 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1950 M 120198

44 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 114194

52 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1953 M 117181

80 3N Jones Alessandro         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1971 M 126610

33 2N Lanza Francesco Paolo    ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M 107671

41 1N Longo Aldo               ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 111982

42 2N Luta Fatos               1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1956 M 113149

1 2N Magnani Carlo            ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M

45 3N Mair Alexander           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 114351

61 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1978 M 118363

47 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1970 M 114599

60 2N Marazzi Dominic          ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1988 M 118099

58 2N Mazzaglia Antonino       ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 117777

28 2N Mazzoni Carlo            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1950 M 105120

19 CM Megli Massimo            ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 102101

66 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 120319

37 1N Moscarelli Giacomo       ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1929 M 109582

15 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 101032

50 3N Natalicchio Sebastiano   ITA 1587 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 115308
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                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

38 2N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1972 M 110055

11 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 100315

75 2N Oteri Aldo               ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1947 M 124498

16 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1951 M 101035

73 3N Rabbiosi Carlo           ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1967 M 123995

32 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 106920

72 3N Raimondi Davide          ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1976 M 123933

12 2N Ravagnati Marco          ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 100717

39 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1977 M 110508

5 3N Rosu Neculai             ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M

78 NC Saffioti Cristian        ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 125560

4 NC Saffioti Massimo         ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M

43 2N Salami Giovanni          ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1931 M 113565

25 2N Schingaro Angelo         ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 104720

34 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1451 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1935 M 107758

9 1N Squillante Michele       ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 M 100134

49 3N Stella Andrea            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1993 M 115231

74 3N Stips Felix              ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1992 M 124190

10 2N Villalba Fernando        ITA 1773 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 100158

23 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1967 M 104240
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